PRIVACY POLICY

Effective date: January 9, 2023

This page informs you of our policies regarding the collection, use, and disclosure of personal data when you use the website https://melannett.ru (hereinafter — Service) and the choices you have associated with that data.

We use your data to provide and improve the Service. By using the Service, you agree to the collection and use of information in accordance with this policy.

Collected data

- 1.1. When the User accesses the Service, several items of data are collected automatically. They include the user user service ID.
- 1.2. The Service does not collect or store any other User data, including information about cards and electronic wallets, phone numbers, or email addresses.

2. Data usage

- 2.1 The Service uses the received data for the following purposes:
 - Providing the User with access to the training part of the Service.
 - Collecting and analyzing information to improve the operation of the Service.
 - Notifying Users about updates of the functional part of the Service.

3. Data security

3.1. The Service uses every commercially available means to protect Users' personal data.

4. Data transfer

4.1. The Service does not transfer, sell or disclose data about the User's cards and electronic wallets to third parties.